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 ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ – ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΕΣ Α     

1 ΠΟΛΟΥΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ    

2 ΦΟΥΤΣΙΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ    

3 ΠΕΛΕΚΑΝΗΣ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ    

4 ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ε.Γ.ΑΚ. ΖΕΥΣ ΣΥΚΕΩΝ    

 

 ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ – ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΕΣ Α   ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ 

1 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 1 Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

2 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 2 Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 

3 ΙΛΤΣΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

4 ΙΩΒΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

5 ΠΥΡΓΙΛΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

6 ΛΙΟΛΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

7 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

8 ΜΠΑΚΑΒΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΑΝΔΡΟΜΑΧΗ Ε.Γ.ΑΚ. ΖΕΥΣ ΣΥΚΕΩΝ   

9 ΜΗΝΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΑΝΑ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

10 ΔΑΝΔΙΚΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ Ε.Γ.ΑΚ. ΖΕΥΣ ΣΥΚΕΩΝ   

11 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ Α.Ε.Σ. ΧΑΡΑΥΓΗ   

12 ΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

13 ΚΟΥΡΙΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ Α.Ε.Σ. ΧΑΡΑΥΓΗ   

14 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ Α.Σ. ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ   

15 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

ΟΜ ΜΙΑΚΟΥΛΗ ΑΓΑΠΗ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

ΟΜ ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

 

 ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ – ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΕΣ Β   ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ 

1 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Ο. ΠΟΛΥΓΥΡΟΥ Ο ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 1 Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ 

2 ΤΑΝΓΚΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑ Α.Γ.Ε.Μ.Σ. ΣΠΑΡΤΑΚΟΣ 2 Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 

3 ΝΤΕΝΤΕ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

4 ΣΕΡΔΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

5 ΠΟΙΡΑΖΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΣ Α.Γ.Ε.Μ.Σ. ΣΠΑΡΤΑΚΟΣ   

6 ΡΕΒΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

7 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

8 ΚΑΡΑΚΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

9 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ. ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ   

10 ΦΛΟΚΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ-ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

11 ΔΕΔΟΥΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

12 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΑΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

13 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Ε.Γ.ΑΚ. ΖΕΥΣ ΣΥΚΕΩΝ   

14 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ Α.Ε.Σ. ΧΑΡΑΥΓΗ   

15 ΙΛΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   
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 ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ – ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΕΣ Β   ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ 

1 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 1 Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

2 ΚΑΡΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 2 Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 

3 ΜΗΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 3 Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

4 ΒΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 4 Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ 

5 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΡΟΔΗ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 5 Γ.Σ. ΕΡΜΗΣ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 

6 ΚΡΑΒΒΑΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

7 ΜΑΛΑΞΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

8 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΓΑΛΗΝΗ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

9 ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ Ε.Γ.ΑΚ. ΖΕΥΣ ΣΥΚΕΩΝ   

10 ΓΙΟΥΒΡΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΜΑΡΙΑ Γ.Σ. ΕΡΜΗΣ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ   

11 ΑΓΙΑΣΩΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

12 ΠΑΡΙΣΣΟΥ ΠΩΛΙΝΑ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

13 ΜΟΥΧΤΑΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

14 ΚΑΛΦΑ ΑΓΑΠΗ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

15 ΜΠΙΛΙΚΑΙΔΟΥ ΖΑΧΑΡΕΝΙΑ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

ΟΜ ΧΙΩΤΕΛΗ ΝΙΚΗ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

ΟΜ ΜΑΤΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

ΟΜ ΤΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΑΡΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ Γ.Σ. ΕΡΜΗΣ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ   

ΟΜ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

ΟΜ ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑ ΧΡΥΣΗ Γ.Σ. ΕΡΜΗΣ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ   

ΟΜ ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ Γ.Σ. ΕΡΜΗΣ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ   

 

 

 ΔΙΠΛΟ ΜΙΝΙΤΡΑΜΠ – ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΕΣ Α     

1 ΦΟΥΤΣΙΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ    

2 ΠΟΛΟΥΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ    

3 ΠΕΛΕΚΑΝΗΣ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ    

 

 ΔΙΠΛΟ ΜΙΝΙΤΡΑΜΠ – ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΕΣ Α   ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ 

1 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 1 Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

2 ΠΥΡΓΙΛΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

3 ΛΙΟΛΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

4 ΙΛΤΣΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

5 ΜΗΝΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΑΝΑ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

6 ΙΩΒΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

7 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

8 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

9 ΜΙΑΚΟΥΛΗ ΑΓΑΠΗ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

10 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

11 ΜΠΑΚΑΒΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΑΝΔΡΟΜΑΧΗ Ε.Γ.ΑΚ. ΖΕΥΣ ΣΥΚΕΩΝ   

12 ΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

13 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ Α.Σ. ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ   

14 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ Α.Σ. ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ   

15 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ Γ.Σ. ΕΡΜΗΣ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ   
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 ΔΙΠΛΟ ΜΙΝΙΤΡΑΜΠ – ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΕΣ Β    

1 ΤΑΝΓΚΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑ Α.Γ.Ε.Μ.Σ. ΣΠΑΡΤΑΚΟΣ   

2 ΝΤΕΝΤΕ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

3 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Ο. ΠΟΛΥΓΥΡΟΥ Ο ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ   

4 ΠΟΙΡΑΖΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΣ Α.Γ.Ε.Μ.Σ. ΣΠΑΡΤΑΚΟΣ   

5 ΡΕΒΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

6 ΣΕΡΔΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

7 ΔΕΔΟΥΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

8 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΑΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

9 ΙΛΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

10 ΚΑΡΑΚΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

11 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

12 ΖΥΜΑΡΑΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ-ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ Α.Σ. ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ   

13 ΦΛΟΚΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ-ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Γ.Ε. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

14 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ. ΤΡΑΜΠΟΛΙΝΟ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ   

 

 ΔΙΠΛΟ ΜΙΝΙΤΡΑΜΠ – ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΕΣ Β   ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ 

1 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 1 Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

2 ΒΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 2 Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 

3 ΚΑΡΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 3 Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ 

4 ΚΡΑΒΒΑΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ 4 Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

5 ΚΑΛΦΑ ΑΓΑΠΗ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 5 ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 

6 ΜΑΛΑΞΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

7 ΑΓΙΑΣΩΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

8 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΡΟΔΗ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

9 ΜΗΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

10 ΜΟΥΧΤΑΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

11 ΜΑΤΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

12 ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ Ε.Γ.ΑΚ. ΖΕΥΣ ΣΥΚΕΩΝ   

13 ΜΠΙΛΙΚΑΙΔΟΥ ΖΑΧΑΡΕΝΙΑ Γ.Ο. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

14 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

15 ΣΤΑΦΥΛΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΖΩΗ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ   

ΟΜ ΧΙΩΤΕΛΗ ΝΙΚΗ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

ΟΜ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ Α.Σ. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΩ   

ΟΜ ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΓΑΛΗΝΗ Γ.Ο. ΑΙΑΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ   

ΟΜ ΠΑΡΙΣΣΟΥ ΠΩΛΙΝΑ Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


